CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE TABULATION
ITB Event No. 318-2
TITLE: Backflow Prevention and Plumbing Services

Vendor

Location

P-Card

Item # Iltem
1 3/8inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
2 1/2 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
3 3/4inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
4 1inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
5 1.25inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
6 1.5inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
7 2 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
8 2.5inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
9 3inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
10 4inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
11 6 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
12 8inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
13 10inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
14 12 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP
15 1/2inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB
16 3/4inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB
17 1linch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB
18 1.25inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB
19 1.5inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB
20 2inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB
21 1/2 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
22 3/4 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
23 1inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
24 1.25inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
25 1.5inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
26 2 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
27 2.5inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
28 3inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
29 4 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
30 6 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
31 8inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
32 10 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
33 12 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device
34 1/2 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
35 3/4 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device

Quantity
1

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R B RBRBRBRRPB R RBRBRRBRBRRBRRBRRBRRPB B B RB#RB

UOM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Pipeline Plumbing Services
of Broward, Inc.
Boca Raton, FL
MasterCard

$1.00
$1.00
$115.00
$115.00
$97.00
$115.00
$115.00
$84.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$97.00
$47.00
$1.00
$147.00
$147.00
$115.00
$125.00
$150.00
$1.00
$717.00
$750.00
$875.00
$1,200.00
$1,400.00
$2,200.00
$2,800.00
$3,600.00
$5,700.00
$9,000.00
$12,000.00
$19,000.00
$1.00
$1.00

GreenTeam Plumbing,

LLC
Pompano Beach, FL
Visa

$95.00
$95.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$6,700.00
$8,800.00
$14,000.00
$18,500.00
$32,000.00
$550.00
$1,000.00

Line-Tec Inc.

Delray Beach, FL
MasterCard/Visa

$50.00
$50.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$50.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$100.00
$850.00
$850.00
$900.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$2,450.00
$2,800.00
$3,950.00
$8,500.00
$10,400.00
$17,500.00
$30,800.00
$200.00
$800.00

CAM #25-0122

Exhibit 2
Page 1 of 3



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

1inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
1.25inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
1.5inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
2 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
2.5inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
3inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device

4 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device

6 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
8inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
10 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
12 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device
1/2inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device
3/4 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device
1linch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device
1.25inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device
1.5inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device

2 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device
2.5inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device
3inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device

4 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device

6 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device

8 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device

10 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device

12 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device
1/2inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
3/4inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
1inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
1.25inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
1.5inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
2 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
2.5inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
3inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
4inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
6 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
8inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
10 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
12 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device
1/2 inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device
3/4inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device
1inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device
1.25inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device
1.5inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device

2 inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device

R R R R R R R R R R R R PR R RPB R B RBRBRRBRRPB R RPB R B RBRBRRBRRPB R RPB R B RBRRBRBRRPB R B B B RB§#R§

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1,000.00
$2,200.00
$2,500.00
$2,900.00
$5,400.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$1.00
$500.00
$600.00
$450.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,900.00
$7,300.00
$11,500.00
$15,000.00
$1.00
$450.00
$1.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00
$1,600.00
$3,600.00
$4,400.00
$5,800.00
$7,200.00
$11,000.00
$15,000.00
$1.00
$295.00
$600.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$2,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$5,500.00
$7,200.00
$8,000.00
$11,500.00
$20,000.00
$255,000.00
$38,000.00
$500.00
$600.00
$689.00
$700.00
$900.00
$1,300.00
$5,500.00
$5,800.00
$6,000.00
$7,000.00
$13,000.00
$16,500.00
$28,000.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,800.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,700.00
$7,000.00
$8,000.00
$12,000.00
$16,500.00
$32,000.00
$40,000.00
$500.00
$689.00
$750.00
$1,500.00
$1,650.00
$1,850.00

$900.00
$925.00
$1,000.00
$1,375.00
$4,300.00
$4,400.00
$4,500.00
$6,100.00
$8,800.00
$14,800.00
$18,000.00
$300.00
$500.00
$575.00
$800.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$2,900.00
$3,650.00
$4,800.00
$6,500.00
$8,700.00
$11,700.00
$16,500.00
$100.00
$575.00
$575.00
$575.00
$875.00
$4,100.00
$3,250.00
$4,200.00
$4,600.00
$6,600.00
$8,800.00
$13,500.00
$15,500.00
$100.00
$400.00
$475.00
$950.00
$950.00
$1,050.00

CAM #25-0122

Exhibit 2
Page 2 of 3



79 Licensed Plumber
80 Apprentice/ Journeyman
81 Helper

Total

COMMENT: LINE # 83 ISNOTA
UNIT PRICE AND NOT
INCLUDED IN THE TABULATION Percentage Discount from published price list (If applicable)

1.00 PT

HR
HR
HR

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$213,304.00

1.00

$150.00 $120.00
$135.00 $95.00
$115.00 $70.00
$679,458.00 $276,281.00
25.00 7.50

CAM #25-0122
Exhibit 2
Page 3 of 3





