CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE TABULATION

35

3/4 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device

ITB Event No. 318-2

TITLE: Backflow Prevention and Plumbing Services

Vendor	rention and Plumbing Services			Pipeline Plumbing Services	GreenTeam Plumbing, LLC	Line-Tec Inc.
				of Broward, Inc.		Dolray Booch El
Location				Boca Raton, FL	Pompano Beach, FL	Delray Beach, FL
P-Card	Itam	Quantity	UOM	MasterCard	Visa	MasterCard/Visa
Item #	Item	Quantity		¢1.00	φος ο ο	ΦΕΟ ΟΟ
1 2	3/8 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1 1	EA EA	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$95.00 \$95.00	\$50.00 \$50.00
3	1/2 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1				\$133.00
4	3/4 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA EA	\$115.00 \$115.00	\$130.00 \$130.00	\$133.00 \$133.00
	1 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP		EA EA			
5	1.25 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1		\$97.00 \$115.00	\$130.00 \$130.00	\$133.00
6	1.5 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$133.00
7	2 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$133.00
8	2.5 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA	\$84.00	\$130.00	\$133.00
9	3 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$133.00
10	4 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$133.00
11	6 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$133.00
12	8 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$133.00
13	10 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA	\$97.00	\$130.00	\$133.00
14	12 inch Inspection/Certification & Testing DC or RP	1	EA	\$47.00	\$130.00	\$133.00
15	1/2 inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB	1	EA	\$1.00	\$130.00	\$50.00
16	3/4 inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB	1	EA	\$147.00	\$130.00	\$130.00
17	1 inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB	1	EA	\$147.00	\$130.00	\$130.00
18	1.25 inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB	1	EA	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$130.00
19	1.5 inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB	1	EA	\$125.00	\$130.00	\$130.00
20	2 inch Inspection/ Certification & Testing PVB	1	EA	\$150.00	\$130.00	\$130.00
21	1/2 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$100.00
22	3/4 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$717.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00
23	1 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00
24	1.25 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$875.00	\$1,750.00	\$900.00
25	1.5 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,200.00
26	2 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1,400.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,200.00
27	2.5 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$2,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,450.00
28	3 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$2,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,800.00
29	4 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$3,600.00	\$6,700.00	\$3,950.00
30	6 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$5,700.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,500.00
31	8 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$9,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,400.00
32	10 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$12,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$17,500.00
33	12 inch Installation/ Replacement of RP Backflow Device	1	EA	\$19,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$30,800.00
34	1/2 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$200.00
_				4	4	· ·

1

EΑ

\$1.00

\$800.00

\$1,000.00

36	1 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00
37	1.25 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1,750.00	\$925.00
38	1.5 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,000.00
39	2 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,375.00
40	2.5 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$2,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,300.00
41	3 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$4,400.00
42	4 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$2,900.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,500.00
43	6 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$5,400.00	\$11,500.00	\$6,100.00
44	8 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,800.00
45	10 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$14,800.00
46	12 inch Installation/ Replacement of RPDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$12,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$18,000.00
47	1/2 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$300.00
48	3/4 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$500.00
49	1 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$600.00	\$689.00	\$575.00
50	1.25 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$450.00	\$700.00	\$800.00
51	1.5 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
52	2 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,000.00
53	2.5 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,900.00
54	3 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,650.00
55	4 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,800.00
56	6 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$5,900.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00
57	8 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$7,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,700.00
58	10 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$11,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$11,700.00
59	12 inch Installation/ Replacement of DC Backflow Device	1	EA	\$15,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$16,500.00
60	1/2 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$100.00
61	3/4 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$450.00	\$1,000.00	\$575.00
62	1 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1,250.00	\$575.00
63	1.25 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$575.00
64	1.5 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$875.00
65	2 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,100.00
66	2.5 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1,600.00	\$6,700.00	\$3,250.00
67	3 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$3,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,200.00
68	4 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$4,400.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,600.00
69	6 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$5,800.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,600.00
70	8 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$7,200.00	\$16,500.00	\$8,800.00
71	10 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$11,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$13,500.00
72	12 inch Installation/ Replacement of DCDA Backflow Device	1	EA	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,500.00
73	1/2 inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$100.00
74	3/4 inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device	1	EA	\$295.00	\$689.00	\$400.00
75	1 inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device	1	EA	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$475.00
76	1.25 inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device	1	EA	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00
77	1.5 inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,650.00	\$950.00
78	2 inch Installation/ Replacement of PVB Backflow Device	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,050.00

79 80 81	Licensed Plumber Apprentice/ Journeyman Helper	1 1 1	HR HR HR	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	\$150.00 \$135.00 \$115.00	\$120.00 \$95.00 \$70.00
	Total			\$213,304.00	\$679,458.00	\$276,281.00
COMMENT: LINE # 83 IS NO UNIT PRICE AND NOT INCLUDED IN THE TABULA	OT A TION Percentage Discount from published price list (If applicable)	1.00	PT	1.00	25.00	7.50